Student Name i i
Wong, Kuulei F Beaverton School District High School Transcript
: ) . . Westview High
Westview High
Perm I State 1D Grd 1+ Gen August 18, 2015
361984 8725278 12 F
Date Of Birth Phone Biploma Type Phone Fax
07/17/1998 503-877-7579 Standard 503-259-5218 503-259-5230
- Graduation Date
Mailing Address School Address
2354 NW Schmidt Way # 100 4200 NW 185th Ave
Beaverton, OR 97006 Portland, OR 87228
Subject  Course Title Mark  Cred AtiCmp Subject  Course Title Mark Cred AtiCmp Subject  Course Titie Mark  Cred Alt'Cmp
Westview High Yr: 2013 onth: 1 - Grade: 09 {Westview High . Yr: 2014 Monthi 8 Grade: 10 . |Westview Higis- TNT 2016 Manth: 6 Grade; 12 1
AA Early Child/Fam B 0.500 0,500 EL AP Psychology B 0.5000.500 PE1 Ultimate Phy Ed 0.500/0.000
sc Physics | 8 0.5000.500 AR Spanish 1t 8 0.5004,500 55 US Hist: Topics 0.500/0.000
HE Health 1 A 0.5000.500 Cred At 3500 Cred Cmp: 3,500 GPA 2,857 Cred At 3.560 Cred Cmio. GPA i
LA Lit and Comp 9 A 0.500 4,500 [ Wastview High Y2015 ‘Month: . Grade: 44 - o]
MA Plgebta | A 050005001, ™ "¢ AP Bioiagy D 0.5000.500) Subject Area Regd| Comp! WIPI Need
58 Global Study 9 A 0.5000,500 LA Creative Witting 1 B 0.5000.500 (5 TE A TwiL AR T AT T T
AA Spanish || B 050005001, | AP English Language  F G.5000.000 oo = aueation 05000 0425 075
Cre_d At ?.500 Cred Cmp: 3.500 GPA! 3.57.1 MA, Algebra C # 500,0.500 Filness_-—Re uirea 0‘50{) 0'500 .
Wostview High Yr 2013 Monlh 8 Grade: 09 |, gg AP Ecanarmics D 85000500 gy cngice 0.500 0'500
sC Physics | A 0.5000 500 EL Sou Anthrepology C 0.5005.500 Healts *.DGG 1.000
CE Carger Ed P 0.1254.125| __ Cred Att: 3000 Cred Cimw: 2.500 GPA 1800 Language Arts ;000 2"500 1,500
AA Acting i A o.soofa,&oorﬁesmewwgh CREL Y2018 TManthi6 ) Grade: 441 Mathermatios 5,000 25001 0500
LA Lirand Comp 8 AH 05000800 EL Attnd Office Asst P 0.5000.500: Science 3.0001 2.5001 0500
Ma Algehrs | B 0.5000.500 CE Career Ed I 0.1250.000(S00ial Science 3.000| 2.500] 0.500
PE1 Fimess/Team Ac B 05000500 AA Acting I F 0.5000.000|Etectives 55000 2.000] 4.000
88 Global Study § A 05000500 4p Litand Comp 11 F 05000.000/ TOTALS 24.000[17 1250 7.000] 0375
AA Spanish i A 0.5000.500 MA Algebea 1f E 0.500 0.000 g e o
. Cred Alt: 3635 Cred Cmo: 3 625 GPA: 3.714 Cred AT 2000 Cred Cre 0500 GPA 0000 b : :
Westview High Y2014 Month: 4 Grade: 40 8 T Esme e Test Nanie g S Result
sC Chemistry 1 B 0.50840.500 ; : EiGrader 42 Essential Skills Reading Passed
! LA Lit and Comp 10 B 0.500.0.500 Access Tutorial 2.000/0.000 Essential Skifls Wiriting Not Taken
: MA Gsemetry B 0.500.0.500 8C Human Anatomy/Phys 0.500 /0 0o0jEssential Skils Math Passeg
! PE2 Team Sports A 0.500.0.500 LA Fitem Lit 0,500 /6,006
55 Amer Stutties 10 D 0.500.0.500 LA Lit and Gomp 2 .500/0.000
A EL ’;’” Psychology B 0.50041.500 1A Prob Stats Analysis 2,500,000
AR panish i A 28000.580 PET  Ullimate Phy Ed 0.500 /0,000
i Cred At 3.500 Cred Cmn_' 3.500 CPRA 3.000 85 Civil Law £.500,0.000
Westview High ¥r 2014 Mormth: 6 Grade: 10 EL Religion/Phitos Q.SOOJ0.0DU
50 Chemistry | C 4.5000,600 Cred Att: 2,500 Cred Cro: GPA
ce Career Ed ! 0.1250.000 |\Westview High Y2016 Monthi & Grade: 12
HE Hosith 2 B 050048500 5 Human Anatormy/Stys 0,500 /0.000
LA tit and Comp 10 B {.50040.500 AA Ceramics 1 0,500 /0.060
MA Geometry ¢ 0500500 LA Creative Writing 2 0.500,0.080
58 Amer Stucies 10 A 05090.500 LA Litand Comp 12 0.500,/0,000
Continued on next cotrn... MA Prob Stals Analysis 0.500,/0.000
i Continued on next cotumn, .

D = Dual Credit/College Equiv

X = Exceeded Max Credgit

A = pAdvanced Placement

W = Other Weighted Courses

| = International Baccalaureate

HS Unwt.

GPA SUMMARY

HS Unwt, Cumulative GPA HS Wt Cumulative GPA

2,730 HE WL Cumulative 2,784

A - Meets/Exceeds Course Targets
B - Meets Course Targets

C - Meets Most Course Targets

D - Meets Limited Course Targets
F - Does Not Mest Course Targets
P - Passing

I - Incomplete

N - No grade

S - Satisfactory

Enter Date
09/08/2015

Ranked By
HS Wt Cumulative GPA

U - Unsatisfactory
AUD - Audit

WV - Waiver

WF - Withdrawn Falling

Clasgs Rank
418 ouf of 623

Graduation Date

Class of 2016

M - if an academic mark is followed by an M, curricul

H - if an academic mark is followad by an H, course completed with honors,

um has been modified.




